
I like the 
light circles

https://notarize.com/

Have a look at the above website, this is the style we are aiming for !



Contact Icon:

Some ideas:

- Pencil writing a letter 
- Or an envelope flying in the wind



Review Icon:

Some ideas:

- Magnifying glass looking into a website/code



Fix Icon:

Some ideas:

- Screw driver + wrench (like the one below)



#3187DB

#164188

#EBF7FF

#728292

#EBB000

#e6e6e6

The colour 
palette ☺


